©2019 Oct. SUNIX Group
www.sunix .com
SUNIX EZR5003 utilizes SUNIX EAZInet networking technology to quickly expand three digital input
and three digital output signals via Ethernet, allowing users to conveniently implement automation, swiftly
incorporate the Internet of Things into their businesses, and raise their competitiveness.
SUNIX EZR5003 does not require IP setting and supports full network topology, which substantially
lightens the burden of network planning and management, shortens the hardware deployment process,
and enables subsequent expansions to be executed more flexibly.

 EZR5003, 3 Channels Digital Input /3 Channels Digital Output Ethernet IO Controller
 Quick installation guide
Ordering Information
 EZR5000, 8 Channels Digital Input / 8 Channels Digital Output Ethernet IO Controller
 EZR5003, 4 Channels Digital Input / 2 Channels Digital Output Ethernet IO Controller
 EZR5002, 2 Channels Digital Input / 4 Channels Digital Output Ethernet IO Controller
 EZR5003, 3 Channels Digital Input / 3 Channels Digital Output Ethernet IO Controller
 EZR5230, 8 Channels Analog Input Ethernet IO Controller
 EZR5231, 4 Channels Analog Input Ethernet IO Controller
Pin 1 Pin 10